
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 31. August 2014 

Metronix Running Team

7. Platz

Mixedstaffel

01:29:30

00:10:30

00:53:01

00:25:58

Peter Meyer

Elke Thiele

Theophilos Sivris


